
$50/semester for use of laundry machines.
Prices and fees subject to change.

Credit Cost/Hour

Tuition

Fees

Board

Room

$823

$9,876

$771

$2,258

$2,410

$823

$19,752

$1,542

$4,516

$4,820

2024-2025 Cost Sheet
Traditional Undergraduate

Semester/Annual Costs Semester
(12-17 hours)

Annual
(24-34 hours)

Total Semester Total Annual

$15,315 $30,630


