

## 2024-2025 Cost Sheet Traditional Undergraduate

Semester/Annual Costs	<b>Semester</b> (12-17 hours)	<b>Annual</b> (24-34 hours)
Credit Cost/Hour	\$823	\$823
Tuition	\$9,876	\$19,752
Fees	\$771	\$1,542
Board	\$2,258	\$4,516
Room	\$2,410	\$4,820

## **Total Semester**

## \$15,315

## **Total Annual**

\$30,630



\$50/semester for use of laundry machines. Prices and fees subject to change.